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Name 

Successful 
Industrial Plant & Technics Ltd. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 2150-Item Code: 84630 
62 Licence Units. 

Machinery For Cleaning And Drying Bottles, Etc. 

Location 

~ Howick 

Licence 
Sought 

50,000 

Licence 
Received 

50,000 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, $74,000 Was Not Issued 

Tender No: 2151-Item Code: Ex 84655 
44 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $32,000 

Other Machinery For Dispersing Or Spraying Liquids Or Powders, Excluding Those 
of A Kind Commonly Used With The Vehicles Specified In Appendix B 

Name 

Successful 
Robt McLean Ltd. 
Southern Cross Machinery (NZ) Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Southern Cross Machinery (NZ) Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
Industrial Technical Services Ltd. 
Industrial Technical Services Ltd. 
Masport Industries Ltd. 
Architectural Joinery Components Ltd. 
Masport Industries Ltd. 
Alex Harvey Industries Ltd. 
Aakronite NZ 
Masport Industries Ltd. 
Besco Marine Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Industrial Technical Services Ltd. 
Industrial Technical Services Ltd. 
Industrial Technical Services Ltd. 
Industrial Technical Services Ltd. 
Besco Marine Ltd. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. Auckland 
Loadlift Equipment Ltd. 
AHi Metal Containers (Auck) 
Masport Industries Ltd. 
Loadlift Equipment Ltd. 
Loadlift Equipment Ltd. 
Loadlift Equipment Ltd. 
Loadlift Equipment Ltd. 
Invalid 
T L Jones & Son Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
Appliances International Ltd. 
H E Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
Raltex Ltd. 
Ralta Ltd. 
H E Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
Howard Rotavator Co. Ltd. 
H E Cooper & Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
H E Cooper & Co. Ltd. 

Name 

Successful 
GP Sage Ltd. 
GP Sage Ltd. 
Tools & Machinery Ltd. 

Location 

Christchurch 
Palmerston Nth 

Palmerston Nth 

Licence 
Sought 

40,000 
88,000 

44,000 

Tender No: 2152-ltem Code: 84667 
99 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $40,000 

Other Machinery of T.H. 84.22 

Location 

Glenfield 
Glenfield 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Parnell 

Glenfield 
Glenfield 
Glenfield 
Glenfield 
Parnell 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 

Licence 
Sought 

20,000 
20,000 

6,000 
40,000 
12,000 
40,000 
40,000 

6,000 
40,000 

10,000 
10,000 
10,000 
10,000 
20,000 
40,000 
40,000 
38,000 

6,000 
40,000 
40,000 
40,000 
38,000 

40,000 

Tender No: 2153-Item Code: 84735 
145 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $88,000 

Hay Or Grass Mowers, Etc. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston Nth 
Palmerston Nth 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Licence 
Sought 

88,000 
6,000 

88,000 
88,000 

2,000 
40,000 

2,000 

4,000 

Tender No: 2154-Item Code: 84810 
26 Licence Units. Initial Allocation Limited To $42,000 

Machine Tools For Working Metal, Etc. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Licence 
Sought 

14,000 
26,000 
20,000 

Licence 
Received 

40,000 
48,000 

0 

Licence 
Received 

20,000 
20,000 

6,000 
40,000 
12,000 
40,000 
40,000 

6,000 
14,000 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Licence 
Received 

88,000 
6,000 

88,000 
88,000 

2,000 
16,000 
2,000 

0 

Licence 
Received 

14,000 
26,000 
12,000 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

11.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

53.27 
10.00 

5.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
100.00 
61.00 
51.00 
51.00 
42.00 
22.00 
21.00 
20.00 

50.00 
50.00 
25.00 
25.00 
15.00 
12.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
5.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

50.00 
50.00 
40.00 
40.00 
10.00 
5.00 
5.00 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

25.00 
20.00 
20.00 

No. 9 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

1,065.40 
240.00 

0.00 

Premium 

1,000.00 
1,000.00 

183.00 
1,020.00 

306.00 
840.00 
440.00 

63.00 
140.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

2,200.00 
150.00 

1,760.00 
1,760.00 

10.00 
40.00 

5.00 

0.00 

Premium 

175.00 
260.00 
120.00 


